
No. GUAFF/2024/%223
From: Dr. Hemanta Kt. Nath, M.A., Ph,D.

Registrar,
Gauhati University

Academic
Session

2018-19

2019-20

2020-21

This is to certify that Habraghat Mahavidyalaya, P.O.- Krishnai, Dist Goalpara, Assam
783126 is an affiliated College under Gauhati University and the particulars of enrolled of students
of the following course /programme in the institution during the following years are as given below:

2021-22

GAUHATI
GOPINATH BARDOLOI NAGAR: GUWAHATI-14, ASSAM :: INDIA

2018-19

Academic
Session

2019-20

2020-21

2021-22

2022-23

Programme

2022-23 B.A. (Major & General)

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Details of Total No. of Students from the Academic Session 2018-19 to 2022-23

B.A. (Major & General)

B.A. (Major & Genèral)

B.A. (Major && General)

B.A. (Major & General)

Progranmme

B.A. (Major & General)

B.A. (Major & General)

B.A. (Major & General)

B.A. (Major & General)

B.A. (Major & General)

1st Year

180

184

184

322

125

UNIVERSITY

2018-19 to 2022-23

SC

6

13

12

16

2

No. of Students

2nd Year

213

180

151

184

227

Details of Total No. of Students from Reserved Categories during the Academic Session

ST

21

Date: 26.7.024

al15

22

53

3rd Year

No. of Students

18

189

145

104

150

98

OBC

18

29

18

34

16

Total

582

Registrar

509

439

656

450

Total

45

57

52

103

36

The certificate is issued with the documents submitted by the Principal, Habraghat
Mahavidyalaya/ IUMS, G.U. It is subject to further verification. Hence, the certificat is

provisional.
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