## GOPINATH BARDOLOI NAGAR : GUWAHATI-14, ASSAM :: INDIA No. GU/AFF/2024/ 8 223

26.7.202 Date :

VERSĽ

From: Dr. Hemanta Kr. Nath, M.A., Ph.D. Registrar, Gauhati University

GAIIH

## TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that Habraghat Mahavidyalaya, P.O.- Krishnai, Dist Goalpara, Assam-783126 is an affiliated College under Gauhati University and the particulars of enrolled of students of the following course/programme in the institution during the following years are as given below:

## Details of Total No. of Students from the Academic Session 2018-19 to 2022-23

Academic Session	Programme	No. of Students				
	3	1 <sup>st</sup> Year	2nd Year	3 <sup>rd</sup> Year	Total	
<mark>2018-19</mark>	B.A. (Major & General)	<mark>180</mark>	. 213	<mark>18</mark> 9	<mark>58</mark> 2	
<mark>2019-2</mark> 0	B.A. (Major & General)	' <mark>184</mark>	<mark>18</mark> 0	145	• <mark>50</mark> 9	
<mark>2020-</mark> 21	B.A. (Major & General)	184	<mark>151</mark>	104	4 <mark>39</mark>	
<mark>2021-2</mark> 2	B.A. (Major & General)	3 <mark>22</mark>	184	<mark>150</mark>	<mark>65</mark> 6	
<mark>2022-23</mark>	B.A. (Major & General)	125	227	<mark>98</mark>	<mark>450</mark> /	

## Details of Total No. of Students from Reserved Categories during the Academic Session 2018-19 to 2022-23

Academic Session	Programme	No. of Students			
	с. А.	SC	ST	OBC	Total
2018-19	B.A. (Major & General)	6	21	18	45
2019-20	B.A. (Major & General)	13	15	29	57
. 2020-21	B.A. (Major & General)	12	22 🦾	18	52
2021-22	B.A. (Major & General)	16	53	34	103
2022-23	B.A. (Major & General)	, 2	18	16	36

The certificate is issued with the documents submitted by the Principal, Habraghat Mahavidyalaya/ IUMS, G.U. It is subject to further verification. Hence, the certificate is provisional.

Registrar Gauhati University M. 9.7. 200